Provisional merit list (Overall)
Certificate In Chinese
Department: DEPARTMENT OF CHINESE AND TIBETAN LANGUAGES
Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

Overall
Marks

NCC/ NSS/

YW/ Skill
(upto4d%)

10

11

12

13

14

S.no Application Father's Name DoB Gender Cat. 10th 12th 12th
No. (%) (%) (100)
2514003706 Shivam goyal Navel kumar goyal  22- GEN 95.00 94.00 94
Dec-1999
2514014177 Adit partap singh  Harmanpreet singh 18- GEN 80.80 92.80 92.8
May-2004
2514010831 Reetika kamboj Surinder pal 24- BC 99.99 9140 91.4
Jun-2006
2514010848 Karman singh Jatinder pal singh 16- GEN 9460 90.00 90
talwar talwar Feb-2007
2514013868 Kajal singh Rajesh malik 10- GEN 70.42 89.60 89.6
Jul-2002
2514009641 Harjeet singh Chander pal 01- BC 73.00 88.00 88
Jan-2004
2514005897 SIRMEET SINGH JATINDER SINGH 05- GEN 70.00 88.00 88
BRAR BRAR Jan-1996
2514004618 Kiratpal JASVINDER SINGH 13- BAS 88.88 87.66 87.66
Aug-1998
2514011774 Vikram singh gill Jasvindra singh gill ~ 26- GEN 74.00 87.00 87
Aug-1995
2514000656 TANVI RANJIT SINGH 26- GEN 9520 86.80 86.8
Oct-2003
2514010671 Aarzoo Raman kumar 16- BC, 84.00 86.20 86.2
Nov-2004 BAS,
RAS
2514007297 Tamish chopra Op chopra 25- GEN 78.00 85.60 85.6
Mar-2000
2514003599 Yuvraj Singh Brar  Mr Navtej Singh 10- GEN 87.00 84.00 84
Apr-2002
2514009010 Samarjot singh Parbarser singh 16- SC, 78.20 83.20 83.2
Mar-2002 RAS

94

92.8

91.4

90

89.6

88

88

87.66

87

86.8

86.2

85.6

84

83.2

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -
Approved

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Approved;NSS-B
(Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven



S.no Application

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

No.

2514004434

2514005837

2514011990

2514013648

2514004439

2514009827

2514011508

2514012464

2514001994

2514012542

2514010928

2514012606

2514012145

2514012112

2514009644

2514011210

ASKET KAUR
Himanshi

Isha kamboj
Sanmeet kaur
SHAHBAZ SINGH
BRAR

Navdeep singh
Tashi palzom
Gurmehur kaur
bajwa
Harmanpreet Kaur
Alamijit singh

sidhu

Harmanpreet
singh

Gurtej singh
Vaibhav chaudhary
Salman khan
Navneetinder

sidhu
Ankita devi

Father's Name

KARAMJIT SINGH
Yugal kishore pal
Om parkash
Major singh
GURSHER SINGH
Jaswinder singh
Jeema tandup
Paramijit singh
bajwa

Harwinder Singh
Malvinder singh
Piara singh
Rachhpal singh
Virbhan chaudhary
Sanaullah khan
Jagtar singh

Jai prakash

19-
Sep-1995
09-
Sep-2007
03-
Dec-2004
15-
Dec-1998
19-
Nov-1992
18-
Sep-1993
30-
Oct-2001
09-
Apr-2006
31-
Aug-2005
21-
Jan-1997
13-
Jun-1997
17-
Nov-2005
02-
Apr-1998
05-
Apr-1998
01-
Sep-1996
04-
Dec-2002

Gender Cat.

F GEN
F GEN
F BC

F GEN
M GEN
M GEN
F ST

F GEN
F GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M BC

M GEN
F GEN

10th
(%)

95.00
81.00
79.00
91.53
89.20
85.00
73.00
40.40
99.00
91.20
79.80
76.20
95.00
72.22
77.90

93.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

81.60

81.00

80.20

80.00

80.00

79.00

79.00

79.00

77.60

77.00

75.00

73.80

73.00

12th
(100)

83

83

83

81.6

81

80.2

80

80

79

79

79

77.6

77

75

73.8

73

NCC/ NSS/

Overall
Marks

83

83

83

81.6

81

80.2

80

80

79

79

79

77.6

77

75

73.8

73

REMELS

days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: you qualify for
NSS A, or please provide certificate for the 2nd seven days
and night camp,

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.



NCC/ NSS/
YW/ Skill

Overall REMELS

Marks

S.no Application Father's Name Gender Cat. 12th
No. (100)

(upto4d%)

31 2514010746 Sairem damodar S somorendro 27- M GEN 77.00 72.00 72 0 72 Approved by Dept.
singh sairem Nov-2007

32 2514002778 Devash Singla Durga Dass 24- M GEN 87.40 71.40 714 0 71.4 Approved by Dept.
Sep-1997

33 2514006168 KOMAL RAKESH 14- F GEN 82.00 71.00 71 0 71 Approved by Dept.
Jan-1997

34 2514013658 Mandeep kaur Jagbir singh 23- F GEN 81.70 71.00 71 0 71 Approved by Dept.
Aug-1994

35 2514011500 Nawang lhamo Anil kumar 28- F ST 74.00 71.00 71 0 71 Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved
Aug-2001

36 2514014257 Jagtar singh Kuldeep singh 21- M SC 66.00 71.00 71 0 71 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Jul-1993

37 2514008978 Sonu Ramesh 11- M GEN 76.00 70.60 70.6 0 70.6 Approved by Dept.
Dec-1996

38 2514013867 Harmeet kumar Pawan kumar 26- M SC 73.29 7020 70.2 0 70.2 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Jan-1993

39 2514011095 Harkirat singh Satpal singh 09- M BC 83.00 70.00 70 0 70 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

thind Jan-1994

40 2514011855 Lovepreet singh Surinder singh 13- M GEN 71.00 68.00 68 0 68 Approved by Dept.
Jul-1991

41 2514009825 Jaspreet singh Jasbeer singh 25- M GEN 7790 66.40 66.4 0 66.4 Approved by Dept.
Aug-1996

42 2514006478 Harpreet pal kapila Rajesh kumar kapila 05- M GEN 71.10 66.40 66.4 0 66.4 Approved by Dept.
Jun-1992

43 2514002661 Aarushi Jaswal Vikram Jaswal 12- F GEN 87.00 65.00 65 0 65 Approved by Dept.
Sep-1993

44 2514008251 Gurtej singh Amritpal singh 13- M GEN 63.04 64.00 64 0 64 Approved by Dept.
Feb-2007

45 2514009988 Raviranjan Bhaget chand 05- M ST 66.57 63.80 63.8 0 63.8 Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved
Nov-1998

46 2514014238 Sukhpreet singh Surinder singh 09- M BC 77.00 6250 62.5 0 62.5 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Nov-1994

47 2514007173 Rishita Om parkash 01- F GEN 7480 61.80 61.8 0 61.8 Approved by Dept.
Nov-2005

48 2514008484 Ahongshangbam  Ahongshangbam 01- F GEN 63.16 61.00 61 0.61 61.61 Approved by Dept.;;NCC-A -Approved,




Gender Cat. 12th NCC/ NSS/
YW/ Skill

(upto4d%)

Overall REMELS

Marks

S.no Application Father's Name

No. (100)

somi devi herokumar singh Apr-1981
49 2514011681 Manmeet singh Vikram mabhal 26- M GEN 78.00 60.00 60 60 Approved by Dept.
Sep-2002
50 2514014286 Meenakshi Rajinder singh 20- F SC 68.61 58.88 58.88 58.88 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Mar-1995
51 2514006249 Navraj singh Ranijit singh 26- M GEN 7216 57.00 57 57 Approved by Dept.
sandhu Feb-2006
52 2514013467 Gurvir singh Dilbag singh 29- M GEN 61.00 57.00 57 57 Approved by Dept.
Apr-2001
53 2514001471 Simranjeet Singh ~ Malkeet Singh 27- M GEN 63.33 56.67 56.67 56.67 Approved by Dept.
Nov-1995
54 2514011905 Hargun singh Baljinder singh 24- M GEN 53.20 56.00 56 56 Approved by Dept.
Oct-2007
55 2514014340 Prabhjot singh Gurpal singh 17- M GEN  47.00 55.77 55.77 55.77 Approved by Dept.
Jun-2001
56 2514014360 Arshjot singh Jagjit singh 24- M GEN  60.00 54.80 54.8 54.8 Approved by Dept.
Oct-2000
57 2514005803 Abhinandan Ashok sharma 15- M GEN 64.57 52.80 52.8 52.8 Approved by Dept.
sharma Dec-1994
58 2514010866 Shubham godara  Raj kumar 08- M GEN  55.80 52.00 52 52 Approved by Dept.
Sep-2002
59 2514007884 Rahul kumar Dharmendra 16- M GEN 38.00 49.60 49.6 49.6 Approved by Dept.
goswami Jan-2004
60 2514010841 Dhruv sharma Rajesh kumar 06- M GEN 61.80 49.00 49 49 Approved by Dept.
sharma Feb-2005
61 2514012651 Manish gilhotra Sham sunder 09- M GEN 53.00 49.00 49 49 Approved by Dept.
gilhotra Feb-1997
62 2514011262 Kuldeep singh Shera ram 07- M GEN  50.15 47.00 47 47 Approved by Dept.
Aug-2002
63 2514009535 Sandeep gupta Mangal ram gupta  01- M GEN  48.00 45.60 45.6 45.6 Approved by Dept.
Aug-1989
64 2514012459 Sehajvir singh Jasbir singh bhullar  21- M GEN 4840 0.00 O 0 Rejected by Dept.:PLEASE UPLOAD THE 12TH DMC;;NSS-B
bhullar Nov-2005 (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven

days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: Certificate for
second camp is missing., ;10+2th-Result Awaited



