Provisional merit list (Overall) Certificate In Chinese Department: DEPARTMENT OF CHINESE AND TIBETAN LANGUAGES Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2514003706	Shivam goyal	Navel kumar goyal	22- Dec-1999	М	GEN	95.00	94.00	94	0	94	Approved by Dept.
2	2514014177	Adit partap singh	Harmanpreet singh	18- May-2004	М	GEN	80.80	92.80	92.8	0	92.8	Approved by Dept.
3	2514010831	Reetika kamboj	Surinder pal	24- Jun-2006	F	ВС	99.99	91.40	91.4	0	91.4	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
4	2514010848	Karman singh talwar	Jatinder pal singh talwar	16- Feb-2007	М	GEN	94.60	90.00	90	0	90	Approved by Dept.
5	2514013868	Kajal singh	Rajesh malik	10- Jul-2002	F	GEN	70.42	89.60	89.6	0	89.6	Approved by Dept.
6	2514009641	Harjeet singh	Chander pal	01- Jan-2004	М	ВС	73.00	88.00	88	0	88	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
7	2514005897	SIRMEET SINGH BRAR	JATINDER SINGH BRAR	05- Jan-1996	М	GEN	70.00	88.00	88	0	88	Approved by Dept.
8	2514004618	Kiratpal	JASVINDER SINGH	13- Aug-1998	F	BAS	88.88	87.66	87.66	0	87.66	Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
9	2514011774	Vikram singh gill	Jasvindra singh gill	26- Aug-1995	М	GEN	74.00	87.00	87	0	87	Approved by Dept.
10	2514000656	TANVI	RANJIT SINGH	26- Oct-2003	F	GEN	95.20	86.80	86.8	0	86.8	Approved by Dept.
11	2514010671	Aarzoo	Raman kumar	16- Nov-2004	F	BC, BAS, RAS	84.00	86.20	86.2	0	86.2	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS - Approved
12	2514007297	Tamish chopra	Op chopra	25- Mar-2000	М	GEN	78.00	85.60	85.6	0	85.6	Approved by Dept.
13	2514003599	Yuvraj Singh Brar	Mr Navtej Singh	10- Apr-2002	М	GEN	87.00	84.00	84	0	84	Approved by Dept.
14	2514009010	Samarjot singh	Parbarser singh	16- Mar-2002	М	SC, RAS	78.20	83.20	83.2	0	83.2	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Approved;NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
												days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: you qualify for NSS A, or please provide certificate for the 2nd seven days and night camp,
15	2514004434	ASKET KAUR	KARAMJIT SINGH	19- Sep-1995	F	GEN	95.00	83.00	83	0	83	Approved by Dept.
16	2514005837	Himanshi	Yugal kishore pal	09- Sep-2007	F	GEN	81.00	83.00	83	0	83	Approved by Dept.
17	2514011990	Isha kamboj	Om parkash	03- Dec-2004	F	ВС	79.00	83.00	83	0	83	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
18	2514013648	Sanmeet kaur	Major singh	15- Dec-1998	F	GEN	91.53	81.60	81.6	0	81.6	Approved by Dept.
19	2514004439	SHAHBAZ SINGH BRAR	GURSHER SINGH	19- Nov-1992	М	GEN	89.20	81.00	81	0	81	Approved by Dept.
20	2514009827	Navdeep singh	Jaswinder singh	18- Sep-1993	М	GEN	85.00	80.20	80.2	0	80.2	Approved by Dept.
21	2514011508	Tashi palzom	Jeema tandup	30- Oct-2001	F	ST	73.00	80.00	80	0	80	Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved
22	2514012464	Gurmehur kaur bajwa	Paramjit singh bajwa	09- Apr-2006	F	GEN	40.40	80.00	80	0	80	Approved by Dept.
23	2514001994	Harmanpreet Kaur	Harwinder Singh	31- Aug-2005	F	GEN	99.00	79.00	79	0	79	Approved by Dept.
24	2514012542	Alamjit singh sidhu	Malvinder singh	21- Jan-1997	М	GEN	91.20	79.00	79	0	79	Approved by Dept.
25	2514010928	Harmanpreet singh	Piara singh	13- Jun-1997	М	GEN	79.80	79.00	79	0	79	Approved by Dept.
26	2514012606	Gurtej singh	Rachhpal singh	17- Nov-2005	М	GEN	76.20	77.60	77.6	0	77.6	Approved by Dept.
27	2514012145	Vaibhav chaudhary	Virbhan chaudhary	02- Apr-1998	М	GEN	95.00	77.00	77	0	77	Approved by Dept.
28	2514012112	Salman khan	Sanaullah khan	05- Apr-1998	М	ВС	72.22	75.00	75	0	75	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
29	2514009644	Navneetinder sidhu	Jagtar singh	01- Sep-1996	М	GEN	77.90	73.80	73.8	0	73.8	Approved by Dept.
30	2514011210	Ankita devi	Jai prakash	04- Dec-2002	F	GEN	93.00	73.00	73	0	73	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
31	2514010746	Sairem damodar singh	S somorendro sairem	27- Nov-2007	М	GEN	77.00	72.00	72	0	72	Approved by Dept.
32	2514002778	Devash Singla	Durga Dass	24- Sep-1997	М	GEN	87.40	71.40	71.4	0	71.4	Approved by Dept.
33	2514006168	KOMAL	RAKESH	14- Jan-1997	F	GEN	82.00	71.00	71	0	71	Approved by Dept.
34	2514013658	Mandeep kaur	Jagbir singh	23- Aug-1994	F	GEN	81.70	71.00	71	0	71	Approved by Dept.
35	2514011500	Nawang Ihamo	Anil kumar	28- Aug-2001	F	ST	74.00	71.00	71	0	71	Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved
36	2514014257	Jagtar singh	Kuldeep singh	21- Jul-1993	М	SC	66.00	71.00	71	0	71	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
37	2514008978	Sonu	Ramesh	11- Dec-1996	М	GEN	76.00	70.60	70.6	0	70.6	Approved by Dept.
38	2514013867	Harmeet kumar	Pawan kumar	26- Jan-1993	М	SC	73.29	70.20	70.2	0	70.2	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
39	2514011095	Harkirat singh thind	Satpal singh	09- Jan-1994	М	ВС	83.00	70.00	70	0	70	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
40	2514011855	Lovepreet singh	Surinder singh	13- Jul-1991	М	GEN	71.00	68.00	68	0	68	Approved by Dept.
41	2514009825	Jaspreet singh	Jasbeer singh	25- Aug-1996	М	GEN	77.90	66.40	66.4	0	66.4	Approved by Dept.
42	2514006478	Harpreet pal kapila	Rajesh kumar kapila	05- Jun-1992	М	GEN	71.10	66.40	66.4	0	66.4	Approved by Dept.
43	2514002661	Aarushi Jaswal	Vikram Jaswal	12- Sep-1993	F	GEN	87.00	65.00	65	0	65	Approved by Dept.
44	2514008251	Gurtej singh	Amritpal singh	13- Feb-2007	М	GEN	63.04	64.00	64	0	64	Approved by Dept.
45	2514009988	Ravi ranjan	Bhaget chand	05- Nov-1998	М	ST	66.57	63.80	63.8	0	63.8	Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved
46	2514014238	Sukhpreet singh	Surinder singh	09- Nov-1994	М	ВС	77.00	62.50	62.5	0	62.5	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
47	2514007173	Rishita	Om parkash	01- Nov-2005	F	GEN	74.80	61.80	61.8	0	61.8	Approved by Dept.
48	2514008484	Ahongshangbam	Ahongshangbam	01-	F	GEN	63.16	61.00	61	0.61	61.61	Approved by Dept.;;NCC-A -Approved,

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
		somi devi	herokumar singh	Apr-1981								
49	2514011681	Manmeet singh	Vikram mahal	26- Sep-2002	М	GEN	78.00	60.00	60	0	60	Approved by Dept.
50	2514014286	Meenakshi	Rajinder singh	20- Mar-1995	F	SC	68.61	58.88	58.88	0	58.88	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
51	2514006249	Navraj singh sandhu	Ranjit singh	26- Feb-2006	М	GEN	72.16	57.00	57	0	57	Approved by Dept.
52	2514013467	Gurvir singh	Dilbag singh	29- Apr-2001	М	GEN	61.00	57.00	57	0	57	Approved by Dept.
53	2514001471	Simranjeet Singh	Malkeet Singh	27- Nov-1995	М	GEN	63.33	56.67	56.67	0	56.67	Approved by Dept.
54	2514011905	Hargun singh	Baljinder singh	24- Oct-2007	М	GEN	53.20	56.00	56	0	56	Approved by Dept.
55	2514014340	Prabhjot singh	Gurpal singh	17- Jun-2001	М	GEN	47.00	55.77	55.77	0	55.77	Approved by Dept.
56	2514014360	Arshjot singh	Jagjit singh	24- Oct-2000	М	GEN	60.00	54.80	54.8	0	54.8	Approved by Dept.
57	2514005803	Abhinandan sharma	Ashok sharma	15- Dec-1994	М	GEN	64.57	52.80	52.8	0	52.8	Approved by Dept.
58	2514010866	Shubham godara	Raj kumar	08- Sep-2002	М	GEN	55.80	52.00	52	0	52	Approved by Dept.
59	2514007884	Rahul kumar	Dharmendra goswami	16- Jan-2004	М	GEN	38.00	49.60	49.6	0	49.6	Approved by Dept.
60	2514010841	Dhruv sharma	Rajesh kumar sharma	06- Feb-2005	М	GEN	61.80	49.00	49	0	49	Approved by Dept.
61	2514012651	Manish gilhotra	Sham sunder gilhotra	09- Feb-1997	М	GEN	53.00	49.00	49	0	49	Approved by Dept.
62	2514011262	Kuldeep singh	Shera ram	07- Aug-2002	М	GEN	50.15	47.00	47	0	47	Approved by Dept.
63	2514009535	Sandeep gupta	Mangal ram gupta	01- Aug-1989	М	GEN	48.00	45.60	45.6	0	45.6	Approved by Dept.
64	2514012459	Sehajvir singh bhullar	Jasbir singh bhullar	21- Nov-2005	M	GEN	48.40	0.00	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept.:PLEASE UPLOAD THE 12TH DMC;;NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: Certificate for second camp is missing., ;10+2th-Result Awaited